3351 S. Avenue 4E ¢ Yuma, AZ 85365 < (928) 328-1088

2022/2023 RATE SHEET

SPACE TYPE E EARLY MID START | LATE START DAILY WEEKLY
START

Regular Space 30?:: Q. $330.00 $380.00 $405.00 $50.00 $175.00
300 sQ.

Corner Space T $430.00 $480.00 $505.00 $75.00 $225.00

Kiosk 10?:: Q. $460.00 $535.00 $570.00 $50.00 $175.00
g 450 SQ.

Metal Building ET $765.00 $865.00 $915.00 $60.00 $215.00

ADDITIONAL SERVICES & FEES

Copies $0.75 per page
Colored Copies $1.50 per page
$1.50 per page
Returned Check Fee $35.00

Late Fee $5.00 per space per day

DISCLAMERS

Early start is on or before December the 15

Mid start is on or before January the 15%

Late Start is after January the 15"

Corner Spaces have a two space minimum

We are unable to process checks or credit cards issued on non-US banks
All payments are final, NO REFUNDS

Space Rental Fees Include Electricity & Sales Taxes



